MEMS and Sensors
Smart Motion tracking, IoT and
enhanced user experience
14
BILLION
ST
 MEMS shipped
Content

27
Board Description Order code
Motherboard
ST MEMS motherboard is based on the high performance STM32F103 32-bit ARM Cortex™-M3 MCU Interfaces: USB
connector and JTAG/SWD for debugging DFU-compatible for USB microprocessor firmware updates Compatible with all
ST MEMS adapters
STEVAL-MKI109V2
STEVAL-MKI109V3
Adapter board
LPS22HH STEVAL-MKI192V 1
LSM6DSO STEVAL-MKI196V 1
LPS22HB STEVAL-MET001V 1
LIS344ALH STEVAL-MKI015V 1
LIS331HHTR STEVAL-MKI092V 2
LIS3DH STEVAL-MKI105V 1
AIS328DQ STEVAL-MKI110V 1
A3G4250D STEVAL-MKI125V 1
LIS3DSH STEVAL-MKI134V 1
LIS2DH STEVAL-MKI135V 1
L3GD20H STEVAL-MKI136V 1
LIS3MDL STEVAL-MKI137V 1
HTS221 STEVAL-MKI141V 2
LPS25H STEVAL-MKI142V 1
LIS2DH12 STEVAL-MKI151V 1
H3LIS331DL STEVAL-MKI153V 1
AIS3624DQ STEVAL-MKI158V 1
LSM9DS1 STEVAL-MKI159V 1
LSM6DS3 STEVAL-MKI160V 1
LSM303C STEVAL-MKI163V 1
LIS2HH12 STEVAL-MKI164V 1
LPS25HB STEVAL-MKI165V 1
H3LIS100DL STEVAL-MKI166V 1
H3LIS200DL STEVAL-MKI167V 1
IIS2DH STEVAL-MKI168V 1
I3G4250D STEVAL-MKI169V 1
IIS328DQ STEVAL-MKI170V 1
LSM303AGR STEVAL-MKI172V 1
LSM303AH STEVAL-MKI173V 1
LIS2DS12 STEVAL-MKI174V 1
LIS2DE12 STEVAL-MKI175V 1
LSM6DS3H STEVAL-MKI176V 1
LPS35HW STEVAL-MKI177V 1
LSM6DSL STEVAL-MKI178V 1
LSM6DSL STEVAL-MKI178V 2
LIS2DW12 STEVAL-MKI179V 1
LIS3DHH STEVAL-MKI180V 1
LIS2MDL STEVAL-MKI181V 1
ISM330DLC STEVAL-MKI182V 1
ISM330DLC STEVAL-MKI182V 2
LPS33HW STEVAL-MKI183V 1
ISM303DAC STEVAL-MKI184V 1
IIS2MDC STEVAL-MKI185V 1
IIS3DHHC STEVAL-MKI186V 1
L20G20IS STEVAL-MKI188V 1
LSM6DSM STEVAL-MKI189V 1
IIS2DLPC STEVAL-MKI191V 1
LSM6DSM, LIS2MDL, LPS22HB, HTS221 STREF-MKI128V 6
MP34DT01-M X-NUCLEO-CCA02M1
28
TECHNICAL DOCUMENTS